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SUBJECT: Light Bulb Specifications

MODELS: All

REF: Motor Home Owners Manual, Page 124

Dec.

Specifications on light bulbs used in the 230 and 260 models have been

changed in some areas.

Light Bulb Specifications (instrument panel)

Usage Quantity

Bulb No.,

Alternator Tell Tale

Brake System Tell Tale
Generator Tell Tale

Park Brake Tell Tale

Cruise Control Tell Tale

Door Ajar Tell Tale

Low Fuel Tell Tale

High Beam Indicator

Turn Signal Indicator
Instrument Cluster Lights
Speedo Cluster Lights

Dome Lights

Radio Dial (AM/FM/Stereo/Tape)
Radio Dial (Exc. AM/FM/Stereo/Tape)
Heater Control

Power Level Tell Tale

Light Bulb Specifications (Exterior)
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161
161
161
74*
74%*
74%
74%
161
168
194
194
211
566
1893
1895
74%

Clearance and 1.D.
License

Side Markers - Front
Side Markers - Rear
Back-up Lights

Parking and Turn Signals
Stop and Tail

Headl ights
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67
67
194
194
1156
1157
1157
6014

6,

The bulb number changes are marked with an asterisk.

Elect.-2
1973



Usage

R.H. Dinette Light
L.H. Dinette Light
Kitchen Light

Hall Light

Porch Light
Compartment Lights
Range Hood Lights
Rear Compartment Reading Lights
Bathroom Lights
Aisle Lights

Step Light

Quantity

Bulb No.
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F141
1141
1141
1141
1141
1141
1156
1383
93
68%
68%




